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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/tusz-cli-551-zolty-6511b001-p-18503.html

Tusz CLI-551 ZOtTY 6511B001

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Gwarancja

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

48,99 zt

39,83 zt
ERCANCL551Y
6511B001
4960999905563
1

12 mc.

130

Canon Pixma iP7250 Canon
Pixma MG5450 Canon Pixma
MG6350

Tusz

Zotty (yellow)
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